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IMIE

tUKASZ
DAMIAN
KAMIL
KRZYSZTOF
PIOTR
MARCIN
ADAM
StAWEK
MARIUSZ
ROMAN
DAMIAN
ANDZELIKA
KAMIL
LESZEK
LESZEK
MARCIN
AGNIESZKA
RADOStAW
WITOLD
PAWEL
TADEUSZ
tUKASZ
GRZEGORZ
MIECZYStAW
TOMASZ
SEBASTIAN
MARCIN
MIROStAW
ARTUR
ZBIGNIEW
EDYTA
MATEUSZ
ROBERT
BARTOSZ
KONRAD
ROBERT
MARIUSZ
ARKADIUSZ
BEATA
PIOTR
DAMIAN
BARTOSZ
AGATA
KAROL
ADAM
MARIUSZ
MIKOtAJ
ANETA
MAGDALENA
DOROTA
NORBERT
MARCIN
MALGORZATA
PIOTR
WOJCIECH
CEZARY
MAREK
MALGORZATA
GRZEGORZzZ
ANDRZEJ
WOJCIECH
MAGDALENA
JUSTYNA
GRZEGORZ
TOMASZ
TADEUSZ
MARIA

NAZWISKO

KOSIERADZKI
PRZYBYSZ
SZYMANIAK
KUZMA
SKOLIMOWSKI
SIDORZAK
KOSIOREK
MILEWSKI
CISZEK
STEFANIUK
LIPINSKI
DZIEGIEL
MIKOtAJCZUK
STANCZUK
SKORUPKA

KOLODZIEJCZUK

KOLTUNIAK
CHOMKA
WYSZOMIRSKI
GMITRZUK
SZCZESNIAK
BIBIK
BEDNARSKI
KUC
MILKOWSKI
TECA
POSLADA
KUZMA
GOTOWICKI
KARWAN
POGORZELSKA
PIOTROWSKI
MOCZULSKI
BLONSKI
KEDZIORA
LITWINSKI
ZAWADZKI
ROSINSKI
SAMSEL
SZCZEPANIAK
MICHALUK
STANCZUK
MITROFANIUK
ZIELINSKI
PRZESMYCKI
DMOCHOWSKI
WILCZYNSKI
MILKOWSKA
KOWALCZYK
STANCZUK
MARKS
STRUKOWICZ
GORAL
CIELEMECKI
KRUPA
KALITA
BEDNARCZYK
WROBLEWSKA
JURCZAK
ZACH
STANCZUK
MOCZULSKA
SALAMENTA
JASIURSKI
SALAMENTA
BEDNARZAK
BAR

NR PLEC

134
191
166
140
159
158
136
146
175
163
189
121
145
160
181
132
133
117
188
123
187
113
111
139
190
179
153
141
185
130
178
152
150
115
131
142
171
193
194
165
144
161
148
172
154
120
168
147
138
162
143
164
124
118
177
128
192
169
127
174
176
149
157
126
156
112
180

M
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| Sokotowska Runda
9 wrzesnia 2017 r.
dystans: 10,8 km
WYNIKI OPEN

KLUB

MKS POGON SIEDLCE

TEAM RUN PELCH

GRUPA BIEGACZY SKORZEC BIEGA
AKTYWNI WEGROW

£KS tUZKI

BSAC MOKOBODY

PTAKI

BLACK TIGERS - SIEDLCE

GKS FABIANKI
GRUPA BIEGACZY SKORZEC BIEGA

M3 SIEDLCE

KAT

M20
M30
M20
M40
M30
M20
M40
M50
M40
M50
M30
K20
M19
M50
M30
M20
K30
M30
M60

XXXIX LO IM. LOTNICTWA POLSKIEGO W/ M40

MKB TEAM MALKINIA
TRIATHLON SIEDLCE CLUB

PSSE SIEDLCE

SAM

NIEZRZESZONY

NIEZRZESZONY
AKTYWNI WEGROW
WKB META LUBLINIEC
MKB TEAM MALKINIA

SHA-LE-NI
CROSSFIT SIEDLCE
YULO RUN TEAM SIEDLCE

BSAC MOKOBODY

SZYBKIE WILKI

BEZ KLUBU

CROSSFIT SIEDLCE
BSAC MOKOBODY
KB BIALA BIEGA

WROBLE
AKTYWNI WEGROW
MKB TEAM MALKINIA

AKTYWNI WEGROW
AKTYWNI WEGROW
AKTYWNI WEGROW
NIEZRZESZONY
BODY BAR

M50
M20
M40
M60
M30
M30
M30
M60
M30
M50
K30
M30
M40
M19
M20
M50
M40
M40
K30
M30
M30
M20
K30
M60
M40
M40
M60
K40
K40
K40
M30
M30
K19
M30
M40
M50
M50
K20
M40
M60
M50
K30
K30
M30
M30
M50
K30

MSC/
KAT.
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POLMETEK

00:20:28
00:21:33
00:21:35
00:21:44
00:22:54
00:22:59
00:23:00
00:23:29
00:24:21
00:24:28
00:24:50
00:27:19
00:25:22
00:26:32
00:26:32
00:26:09
00:26:32
00:26:47
00:26:26
00:26:45
00:27:30
00:25:26
00:27:37
00:28:08
00:28:47
00:28:56
00:27:19
00:28:19
00:27:12
00:27:48
00:28:39
00:26:41
00:28:49
00:29:38
00:29:57
00:29:22
00:30:04
00:29:21
00:29:21
00:29:22
00:28:10
00:29:57
00:30:18
00:29:52
00:31:22
00:30:50
00:31:52
00:30:30
00:30:30
00:31:26
00:30:33
00:31:11
00:30:47
00:30:23
00:31:28
00:30:21
00:31:28
00:32:13
00:30:02
00:32:27
00:33:31
00:33:04
00:34:51
00:34:51
00:34:52
00:35:33
00:34:31

CZAS

00:41:16
00:42:55
00:43:30
00:45:10
00:46:27
00:46:49
00:47:36
00:48:31
00:50:12
00:50:53
00:51:07
00:51:47
00:52:21
00:52:28
00:54:19
00:54:44
00:54:48
00:54:53
00:55:01
00:55:28
00:55:35
00:55:43
00:55:51
00:56:19
00:56:53
00:56:56
00:57:14
00:57:16
00:57:48
00:57:54
00:58:01
00:58:39
00:59:23
01:00:07
01:00:25
01:00:47
01:00:56
01:01:17
01:01:18
01:01:26
01:01:40
01:01:47
01:02:05
01:02:05
01:02:36
01:02:46
01:03:58
01:04:07
01:04:08
01:04:11
01:04:13
01:04:32
01:05:45
01:05:52
01:05:52
01:05:52
01:05:53
01:06:31
01:07:20
01:07:33
01:08:26
01:08:34
01:12:05
01:12:06
01:12:06
01:14:18
01:15:31

NETTO

00:41:16
00:42:54
00:43:29
00:45:10
00:46:26
00:46:48
00:47:34
00:48:30
00:50:10
00:50:51
00:51:05
00:51:47
00:52:21
00:52:27
00:54:18
00:54:41
00:54:47
00:54:51
00:55:00
00:55:27
00:55:31
00:55:40
00:55:46
00:56:15
00:56:46
00:56:51
00:57:13
00:57:13
00:57:45
00:57:48
00:57:59
00:58:37
00:59:16
01:00:03
01:00:19
01:00:42
01:00:51
01:01:11
01:01:12
01:01:20
01:01:37
01:01:43
01:02:04
01:02:04
01:02:28
01:02:40
01:03:54
01:04:06
01:04:06
01:04:04
01:04:07
01:04:26
01:05:42
01:05:46
01:05:45
01:05:49
01:05:45
01:06:28
01:07:16
01:07:26
01:08:20
01:08:31
01:12:00
01:12:01
01:12:00
01:14:09
01:15:28



| Sokotowska Runda
9 wrzesnia 2017 r.
dystans: 10,8 km
WYNIKI OPEN

68 BEATA KUPIEC 182 K K40 4 00:38:32 01:18:38 01:18:30
PAWEL PIWKO 186 M M30 00:23:01 DNF
ANNA WROBLEWSKA 170 K |WROBLE K20 DNF



